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PALMARES 2011/2012
CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CLUBS

ECOLE DE TIR
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CLUBS

STE JONZACAISE DE TIR
ALERTE TIR
38 TSM
TIREURS DU DOUAISIS
TSAPONOTE
SGT NIEDERBRONN
STHM VINCEY
ST BESANCON
CO TRITHOISE
SMT VENDOME
USPV PONT DE ROIDE
ST TOULON
REMIREMONT
TS LUNEVILLE
ESPERANCE DU PERRAY
TMN HAUBOURDIN
CTCMR
ALAT
ST PONTARLIER
CO CIGOGNES TARBES
CTS PARTHENAY
AT BUC
ASS. VICINOISE DE TIR
STEP CHALON S/SAONE
TS LIBOURNE
STE TIR CIBOURE
CSG RENNES
ATCP ALENCON
ALBERT SPORT TIR
STE NIMOISE TIR
RCT DOUESSIN
FECAMPOISE DE TIR
CSAG VALDAHON
LA BARISIENNE DE TIR
GEMTIR SPORTIF
ESPERANCE
STE TIR LA FOUGERAISE
PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
AS OLLAINVILLE
STE TIR BRIVE

n° CLUB

17.17.165
20.38.110
19.31.022
15.59.202
3.43.075
1.67.393
12.88.380
23.25.164
15.59.236
7.41.150
23.25.145
9.83.164
12.88.404
12.54.085
10.78.018
15.59.070
9.09.080
13.42.141
23.25.147
19.65.035
17.79.001
10.78.084
10.78.160
4.71.126
2.33.021
2.64.120
6.35.002
14.61.014
16.80.020
11.30.113
5.49.200
14.76.113
23.25.008
12.55.279
18.13.311
8.51.160
6.35.054
10.78.773
10.91.303
27.19.159

MQ

529
523
522
499
534
521
517
511
507
505
503
502
497
496
495
492
491
488
487
484
481
479
478
478
477
476
476
473
467
465
462
456
454
447
437
434

FINALE

PETITE
FINALE

174
FINALES

1/8 FINALES



